


-2-



 5  25,000 35,000 60,000

 1  25,000 35,000 60,000

12 270,892 11,512  282,404

 2   0 11,512 11,512

13 210,540 225  210,315

 1 166,845 225  166,620

14  3,422,517 401,570 3,824,087

 2 238,387 401,570  639,957

15  1,964,446 262,227 2,226,673

 1  1,281,395  67 1,281,462

 2 536,304 261,880  798,184

 3 146,747 280  147,027

18 379,666 18,283  397,949

 1 188,190 18,283  206,473

20 404,490 61,065  465,555

 4 358,739 61,065  419,804

21  2,114,700 594,500 2,709,200

 1  2,114,700 594,500 2,709,200

25,267,000 1,383,932  26,650,932

-3-



 2  2,892,834 94,287 2,987,121

 1  2,292,956 80,650 2,373,606

 2 169,140 13,637  182,777

 4  74,841   0 74,841

 3 10,430,366 414,884  10,845,250

 1  4,781,651 32,047 4,813,698

 2  4,746,200 379,854 5,126,054

 3 897,265  2,983  900,248

 4  3,626,708 13,885 3,640,593

 1  2,080,009 13,885 2,093,894

 5 533,081 86,952  620,033

 1 490,517 86,352  576,869

 2  42,564 600 43,164

 6 204,708  1,207  205,915

 1 204,708  1,207  205,915

 7  1,427,726 352,045 1,779,771

 1 107,922  9,381  117,303

 2 600,155 272,107  872,262

 3  25,602  5,000 30,602

 4 545,100 42,370  587,470

 5 148,947 23,187  172,134

 8  1,055,734 71,889 1,127,623

 1  1,055,734 71,889 1,127,623

 9  1,660,031 348,783 2,008,814

 1 501,507  1,862  503,369

 2 517,699 17,141  534,840

 3 133,319 559  133,878

 4 182,268 14,198  196,466

 5 212,602  3,600  216,202

 6 112,636 311,423  424,059

25,267,000 1,383,932  26,650,932

-4-



-5-



 5  25,000  35,000  60,000

12 270,892  11,512 282,404

13 210,540 225 210,315

14  3,422,517 401,570  3,824,087

15  1,964,446 262,227  2,226,673

18 379,666  18,283 397,949

20 404,490  61,065 465,555

21  2,114,700 594,500  2,709,200

25,267,000  1,383,932 26,650,932

-6-



 2 2,892,834 94,287  2,987,121 1,750 5,655  78,800 6,565 1,517

 3  10,430,366 414,884 10,845,250  254,164 158,600 2,120

 4 3,626,708 13,885  3,640,593   850  11,100  100 1,835

 5  533,081 86,952 620,033  31,000  39,700  11,512 4,740

 6  204,708  1,207 205,915 1,200 7

 7 1,427,726 352,045  1,779,771  144,136 3,636 191,600  10,000 2,673

 8 1,055,734 71,889  1,127,623  888  63,000 8,001

 9 1,660,031 348,783  2,008,814   670 221,048  50,500  62,208  14,357

 25,267,000 1,383,932 26,650,932  401,570 262,227 594,500  90,385  35,250

-
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5
1

5 25,000 35,000 60,000

1 25,000 35,000 60,000

1 25,000 35,000 60,000 35,000

12 270,892 11,512 282,404

2 0 11,512 11,512

1 0 11,512 11,512 11,512 500
4,500
6,250
262

13 210,540 225 210,315

1 166,845 225 166,620

4 128,044 250 128,294 250

6 10,206 475 9,731 475

14 3,422,517 401,570 3,824,087

2 238,387 401,570 639,957

1 55,192 3,084 58,276 1,750 /

1,334

2 95,899 254,164 350,063 2,983

251,181

5 56,415 144,136 200,551 145,011 136,569
8,342
100

875

6 27,574 186 27,760 186

15 1,964,446 262,227 2,226,673

1 1,281,395 67 1,281,462

5 290 67 357 67

2 536,304 261,880 798,184

1 21,614 9,446 31,060 4,482

1,079

1,203

4,529

101

210

-
8
-



15
2

4 102,519 27,209 129,728 21,000 ( / )

3,791

10,000

5 41,069 3,569 44,638 3,569

6 899 888 1,787 888

7 4,273 220,768 225,041 220,582

186

3 146,747 280 147,027

4 574 280 854 280

18 379,666 18,283 397,949

1 188,190 18,283 206,473

10 16,802 18,283 35,085 18,283

20 404,490 61,065 465,555

4 358,739 61,065 419,804

4 117,138 6,565 123,703 6,565 5,200
1,365

6 122,032 100 122,132 100

11 16,609 54,400 71,009 54,400

21 2,114,700 594,500 2,709,200

1 2,114,700 594,500 2,709,200

1 23,700 80,800 104,500 8,700 600
8,100

2,000

50,000

20,100

2 9,900 158,600 168,500 127,600

31,000

3 268,900 11,100 280,000 11,100

4 10,000 39,700 49,700 39,700 4,500
15,000
6,200
14,000

5 370,600 189,600 560,200 150,100 29,700
116,400
4,000

2,300

-
9
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21
1

15,000

5,000

14,700

2,500

6 4,700 63,000 67,700 63,000 8,000
30,200
3,100
21,700

7 52,900 50,500 103,400 12,100 4,000
8,100

7,600

30,800 13,400
17,400

9 0 1,200 1,200 1,200

25,267,000 1,383,932 26,650,932

-
1
0
-



2
1

2 2,892,834 94,287 2,987,121 7,405 78,800 6,565 1,517

1 2,292,956 80,650 2,373,606 2,542 70,100 6,565 1,443

1 1,271,163  0 1,271,163 2,998 2,998

261 0
261

2,737 0
1,466

1,271

2 3,877 1,737 5,614 1,737

1,737 1 35 1,737
1 35

8 1,184
8 1,184

9 6 9 6
11 475

11 475 12 37
 ( ) ( 208)
 ( ) ( 267)

12 37
 ( ) ( 37)

7 355,119 46,284 401,403 3,791 50,000 75

50,000 15 50,000 50,000
15 50,000

25 3,716
75 3,716

3,791 25 3,716
75

3,791

10 24,153 208 24,361 208

208 9 58 208
9 58

19 150 19 150
150

 ( ) ( 150)

15 144,280 9,926 154,206 3,335 6,565 26

150 8 850 5,350
5,200 19 5,350

9 63 5,350
150

11 623 5,200
 ( ) ( 596)
 ( ) ( 27) 1,365

1,365 8 850
12 18 9 63
 ( ) ( 18) 11 169

13 283
13 2,844

124 18 178 3,211
3,335 11 454

-
1
1
-
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2
1

19 5,350 12 18
13 2,561

 ( ( 5,350)
) 18 178

16 102,058 22,495 124,553 20,100 2,395

2,385 11 385 2,385
 ( ) ( 385) 11 385

13 2,000
13 2,799

20,100 10 15 19,311 20,110
13 799
15 19,311

2 169,140 13,637 182,777 4,840 8,700 97

3 1,843 311 2,154 311

8 180 311
311 8 180

11 34 11 34
 ( ) ( 64) 14 165
 ( ) ( 30)

14 165

4 7,906 13,326 21,232 4,529 8,700 97

600 74 13 934 2,691
2,017 15 2,691

15 12,392
8,100 23 10,635

2,512 13 934
15 9,701

4 74,841  0 74,841 23 23

1 74,841  0 74,841 23 23

23 0
23

3 10,430,366 414,884 10,845,250 254,164 158,600 2,120

1 4,781,651 32,047 4,813,698 31,000 1,047

1 321,572 32,047 353,619 31,000 1,047

1,000 11 1,000 1,000
 ( ) ( 1,000) 11 1,000

31,000 47 15 31,047 31,047
15 31,047

2 4,746,200 379,854 5,126,054 251,181 127,600 1,073

1 1,118,899 983 1,119,882 983

600 11 383 600
 ( ) ( 383) 13 600

-
1
2
-



3
2

13 600

383 383
11 383

3 2,397,301 378,871 2,776,172 251,181 127,600 90

127,600 90 19 378,871 378,871
251,181 19 378,871

 ( ( 378,871) 378,871
)

3 897,265 2,983 900,248 2,983

1 94,352 2,983 97,335 2,983

4 378 2,983
2,983 4 378

7 2,355
7 2,355

18 250
18 250

4 3,626,708 13,885 3,640,593 850 11,100 100 1,835

1 2,080,009 13,885 2,093,894 850 11,100 100 1,835

2 80,853 1,700 82,553 850 850

850 8 115 1,700
850 8 115

11 1,221 11 1,221
 ( ) ( 768) 12 210
 ( ) ( 453) 14 85

12 210 18 69
 ( ) ( 210)

14 85

18 69

4 131,167 100 131,267 100

9 58 100
100 9 58

11 6 11 6
 ( ) ( 6) 19 36

36
19 36

 ( ) ( 36)

5 5,588 11,141 16,729 11,100 41

11,100 41 13 3,114 11,141
13 3,114

15 8,027 15 8,027

9 36,305 944 37,249 944

944 13 150 944

-
1
3
-



4
1

15 794 13 150

15 794

5 533,081 86,952 620,033 31,000 39,700 11,512 4,740

1 490,517 86,352 576,869 31,000 39,700 11,512 4,140

5 6,437 264 6,701 264

264 11 264 264
 ( ) ( 264) 11 264

6 17,456 86,088 103,544 31,000 39,700 11,512 3,876

3,600 9 50 4,100
15 2,000

500 11 100 19 2,100
 ( ) ( 100) 2,100

13 10,000
14,000 76 14,338

15 31,000 19 14,338
262 14,338

19 43,938

4,500 150  ( ) ( 41,838) 30,150
21,000  ( ( 2,100) 9 50

4,500 ) 11 100
15 29,000

22 1,000 22 1,000

6,200 50 12,500
19 12,500

6,250 12,500

10,000
10,000 13 10,000

15,000 15,000
19 15,000

15,000

2 42,564 600 43,164 600

2 33,761 600 34,361 600

600 15 600 600
15 600

6 204,708 1,207 205,915 1,200  7

1 204,708 1,207 205,915 1,200  7

1 46,739 1,207 47,946 1,200  7

1,200  7 15 1,207 1,207
15 1,207

7 1,427,726 352,045 1,779,771 147,772 191,600 10,000 2,673

-
1
4
-



7
1

1 107,922 9,381 117,303 3,636 4,500 1,245

1 20,515 2,000 22,515 2,000

2,000 12 50 2,000
 ( ) ( 50) 12 50

15 1,950
15 1,950

2 9,215 1,600 10,815 2,500 900

2,500 900 13 900 1,600
13 900

15 2,500
15 2,500

4 41,325 5,781 47,106 3,636 2,145

2,145 7 45 5,781
3,636 7 45

9 15
9 15

11 2 11 2
 ( ) ( 2) 13 5,618

13 5,618 14 77

14 77 19 24
24

19 24

 ( ) ( 24)

2 600,155 272,107 872,262 120,694 150,100 1,313

2 26,000 96,299 122,299 51,426 44,700 173

44,700 173 13 500 96,299
51,426 13 500

15 96,270 15 96,270
17 1,200

17 1,200 22 1,671

22 1,671

4 242,075 69,938 312,013 15,948 53,000 990

23,300 115 13 26,400 40,238
16,823 15 38,238

15 38,238 22 2,000

29,700 875 17 3,000 29,700
875 13 26,400

17 3,000
22 2,300 22 300

5 500 48,520 49,020 26,664 21,800 56

21,800 56 13 36,010 48,520
26,664 13 36,010

-
1
5
-



7
2

15 12,510 15 12,510

6 84,000 57,350 141,350 26,656 30,600 94

4,000 15 57,350 4,000
15 4,000

26,600 94 53,350
26,656 15 53,350

3 25,602 5,000 30,602 5,000

1 25,220 5,000 30,220 5,000

5,000 15 5,000 5,000
15 5,000

4 545,100 42,370 587,470 15,000 17,300 10,000 70

1 105,246 2,360 107,606 2,300 60

2,300 60 12 293 2,360
 ( ) ( 293) 12 293

13 399
13 399 15 1,668

15 1,668

3 64,916 40,010 104,926 15,000 15,000 10,000 10

15 40,010 10,000
10,000 15 10,000

15,000 10 30,010
15,000 15 30,010

5 148,947 23,187 172,134 8,442 14,700 45

1 94,160 45 94,205 45

45 14 45 45
14 45

3  0 23,142 23,142 8,442 14,700

14,700 9 35 23,142
8,442 9 35

13 100 13 100
15 23,007

15 23,007

8 1,055,734 71,889 1,127,623 888 63,000 8,001

1 1,055,734 71,889 1,127,623 888 63,000 8,001

1 970,728 2,935 973,663 2,935

2,935 9 141 2,935
9 141

11 533 11 533
 ( ) ( 474) 12 623
 ( ) ( 59) 14 1,195

-
1
6
-
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1

12 623 19 443
 ( ) ( 234) 443
 ( ) ( 389)

14 1,195

19 443

 ( ) ( 443)

3 6,020 66,985 73,005 63,000 3,985

21,700 1,463 9 137 23,163
9 79

12 191 12 43
 ( ) ( 79) 18 23,000
 ( ) ( 112) 27 41

8,000 1,122 15 3,192 9,122
9 40

18 63,102 12 68
18 9,000

19 275 27 14

30,200 999  ( ) ( 275) 31,199
9 18

27 88 12 46
18 31,102
27 33

3,100 401 3,501
12 34
15 3,192
19 275

4 14,479 1,969 16,448 888 1,081

912 11 169 1,800
888  ( ) ( 169) 13 1,800

13 1,800
169 169

11 169

9 1,660,031 348,783 2,008,814 221,718 50,500 62,208 14,357

1 501,507 1,862 503,369 764 1,098

3 269,687 1,862 271,549 764 1,098

484 7 551 968
484 7 551

8 232
8 50

9 46 11 327
14 40

11 993
 ( ) ( 465)
 ( ) ( 528) 280

280 8 96
14 40 9 46

11 138

-
1
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1

86 86
8 86

528 528
11 528

2 517,699 17,141 534,840 12,100 5,041

1 458,570 17,141 475,711 12,100 5,041

1,330 12 3,672 1,330
 ( ) ( 3,672) 15 1,330

13 4,718
8,100 3,693 11,793

15 8,751 12 3,672
13 700
15 7,421

4,000 18 4,018
13 4,018

3 133,319 559 133,878 372 187

2 54,375 559 54,934 372 187

187 8 559 559
186 8 559

186

4 182,268 14,198 196,466 7,600 475 7,073

1 121,893 7,692 129,585 7,600 475 567

475 15 7,692 0

475

7,600 92 7,692
15 7,692

2 60,375 6,506 66,881 6,506

6,506 13 206 6,506
13 206

19 6,300
19 6,300

 ( ( 6,300) 6,300
)

5 212,602 3,600 216,202 3,000 600

2 17,376 3,600 20,976 3,000 600

100 8 100 100
8 100

15 3,500
500 3,500

3,000 15 3,500

6 112,636 311,423 424,059 220,582 30,800 59,683 358

1 49,715 292,691 342,406 220,582 17,400 54,400 309

-
1
8
-
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6

300 12 1,080 300
 ( ) ( 1,080) 19 300

300
15 291,311

17,400  9 19 300 292,391
220,582 54,400 12 1,080

 ( ) ( 300) 15 291,311

2 62,921 18,732 81,653 13,400 5,283 49

13,400 49 15 18,732 18,732
5,283 15 18,732

25,267,000 1,383,932 26,650,932 663,797 594,500 90,385 35,250

-
1
9
-
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 7  30,000 7,000  37,000

 6,781,600 7,000  6,788,600

-23-



 4  17,100  7,000 24,100

 1   7,100  7,000 14,100

 6,781,600  7,000 6,788,600

-24-



 7  30,000 7,000  37,000

 6,781,600 7,000  6,788,600

-25-



 4 17,100  7,000  24,100 7,000

6,781,600  7,000  6,788,600 7,000

-
2
6
-



7
1

7 30,000 7,000 37,000

1 30,000 7,000 37,000

1 30,000 7,000 37,000 7,000

6,781,600 7,000 6,788,600

-
2
7
-



4
1

4 17,100 7,000 24,100 7,000

1 7,100 7,000 14,100 7,000

3 5,000 7,000 12,000 7,000

7,000 23 7,000 7,000
23 7,000

6,781,600 7,000 6,788,600 7,000

-
2
8
-


